
FOSSET.M 15

DEMADE.H 12

DECONCHY.J 12

DUFRANNE.B 10

KWICIEN.E 7

LEFEVRE.D&M 6

1 DUFRANNE.B 209 1 OCHLINSKI.D 12

2 BLEHAUT.D 74 2 DUFRANNE.B 7

CHAMPIONNAT ENTENTE 2024

VIEUX

PLUS DE PRIX 3 PREMIERS INSCRITS

1 DEMADE.H DECONCHY.J

3

4

5

6

1

2

3

4

5

6

2

4

3

DESFOSSEZ.D

MICHIELS.E

JUNIORS

PLUS DE PRIX 3PREMIERS INSCRITS

1 1

22

DEMADE.H 54

DECONCHY.J

DUFRANNE.B DUFRANNE.B

DOUAY.P&F FOSSET.M

ARBONNIER.D LEFORT.J29

3

4

DEMADE.H

MICHIELS.E BLEHAUT.D

DOUAY .P&F

DUFRANNE.B

LEFEVRE D.M 56

78 23

19

13

12

70

35

33

5

27 5

96

68

30

28

JEUNES

PLUS DE PRIX 3.PREMIERS INSCRITS

5

66

5



3 OCHLINSKI.D 71 3 KWICIEN.E 6

4 DESFOSSEZ.D 53 4 BLEHAUT.D 6

5 KWICIEN.E 40 5 DELPATURE.P 4

6 BIZIAUX.J 40 6 BIZIAUX.J 4


